
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2020 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

Multiple District 412

2015-2016  2  184  44  19  0  247 240  7 20

2016-2017  1  411  30  17  12  470 288  182 10

2017-2018  10  635  304  9  18  966 335  631 100

2018-2019  4  162  113  30  8  313 662 -349 22

2019-2020  2  93  57  13  11  174 298 -124 11
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New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 4Average  3  297  110  18  10  434  691 365

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

800

1000

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

247
470

966

313
174240 288 335

662

298

7
182

631

-349
-124

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

44%

Female56%

Male

Gender Comparison

  

Sum of usp_rptLCClubStatusMDFY5.CurrentNewRegularMember 53.4%
Sum of usp_rptLCClubStatusMDFY5.CurrentNewCharterMember 32.8%
Sum of usp_rptLCClubStatusMDFY5.CurrentReinstateMember 7.5%
Sum of usp_rptLCClubStatusMDFY5.CurrentTransferMember 6.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
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